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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

20. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Mešano/Medley Odprto
15.7.2018 - 9:11 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 2:13.37 KLINAR Anja Dunaj/Vienna (AUT) 26.4.2009
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 2:15.83 KLINAR Anja Glasgow (GBR) 31.7.2003
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 2:15.83 KLINAR Anja Glasgow (GBR) 31.7.2003
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 2:20.05 KLINAR Anja Murcia (ESP) 23.7.2001
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 2:34.74 JELESIJEVIČ Anja Kranj 25.7.2014

Točk: FINA 2018

rojen država rezultat točke

Odprto

1. TODOROVIĆ Andrea 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SRB 2:20.69 720
50m: 31.24 31.24 100m: 1:06.64 35.40 150m: 1:48.47 41.83 200m: 2:20.69 32.22

2. SHATSKIKH Alexandra 00 Kazakhstan National Swimming T KAZ 2:24.82 660
50m: 31.13 31.13 100m: 1:07.69 36.56 150m: 1:52.11 44.42 200m: 2:24.82 32.71

3. PINTAR Tjaša 97 PK Radovljica SLO 2:25.96 645
50m: 31.08 31.08 100m: 1:09.04 37.96 150m: 1:51.82 42.78 200m: 2:25.96 34.14

4. REBUSCO Giulia 01 Aquatic Center ITA 2:26.43 638
50m: 32.10 32.10 100m: 1:10.24 38.14 150m: 1:52.56 42.32 200m: 2:26.43 33.87

5. BORELLI Vittoria 96 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato ITA 2:28.78 609
50m: 30.63 30.63 100m: 1:09.90 39.27 150m: 1:53.78 43.88 200m: 2:28.78 35.00

6. LAMBERT Imogen 04 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 2:31.83 573
50m: 32.44 32.44 100m: 1:11.77 39.33 150m: 1:54.72 42.95 200m: 2:31.83 37.11

7. LA QUINTA Sonia 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 2:34.15 547
50m: 31.86 31.86 100m: 1:10.51 38.65 150m: 1:57.47 46.96 200m: 2:34.15 36.68

8. KANTÓ Loretta 01 Délzalai Vízmű SE) HUN 2:35.07 537
50m: 33.49 33.49 100m: 1:12.72 39.23 150m: 2:00.42 47.70 200m: 2:35.07 34.65

9. KREVZEL PANIČ Špela 03 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:35.93 529
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:13.54 40.68 150m: 2:00.08 46.54 200m: 2:35.93 35.85

10. BARTOLOMEI Giorgia 04 Aquatic Center ITA 2:36.36 524
50m: 34.52 34.52 100m: 1:13.45 38.93 150m: 2:00.15 46.70 200m: 2:36.36 36.21

11. TOGNI Ilaria 04 Aquatic Center ITA 2:37.47 513
50m: 35.64 35.64 100m: 1:17.17 41.53 150m: 2:00.34 43.17 200m: 2:37.47 37.13

12. DALLA TORRE Nicole 03 Stilelibero ITA 2:37.71 511
50m: 33.86 33.86 100m: 1:14.93 41.07 150m: 2:01.65 46.72 200m: 2:37.71 36.06

13. FISSI Ginevra 04 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato ITA 2:37.83 510
50m: 32.21 32.21 100m: 1:14.18 41.97 150m: 2:02.03 47.85 200m: 2:37.83 35.80

14. ROŽIČ Tarin 04 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:39.05 498
50m: 32.80 32.80 100m: 1:15.28 42.48 150m: 2:01.13 45.85 200m: 2:39.05 37.92

15. VISSAR VELEZ Almudena 02 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 2:39.76 491
50m: 34.02 34.02 100m: 1:14.04 40.02 150m: 2:02.24 48.20 200m: 2:39.76 37.52

16. AVON Federica 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 2:41.18 479
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:14.90 40.79 150m: 2:03.43 48.53 200m: 2:41.18 37.75

17. GOMBOC Vita 01 PK Radovljica SLO 2:41.40 477
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:17.73 41.93 150m: 2:05.25 47.52 200m: 2:41.40 36.15

18. ADRIENN Hiri 03 Budaorsi sc HUN 2:42.25 469
50m: 33.85 33.85 100m: 1:16.90 43.05 150m: 2:05.10 48.20 200m: 2:42.25 37.15

19. AVDIĆ Iman 07 Sport Time, SA BIH 2:42.50 467
50m: 34.93 34.93 100m: 1:17.95 43.02 150m: 2:06.52 48.57 200m: 2:42.50 35.98
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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

20. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 200m Mešano/Medley, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

rojen država rezultat točke

20. DE GROOT Sophie 04 Energy Standard RUS 2:43.94 455
50m: 33.23 33.23 100m: 1:14.87 41.64 150m: 2:06.01 51.14 200m: 2:43.94 37.93

21. BINCOLETTO Matilde 99 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 2:48.25 421
50m: 35.99 35.99 100m: 1:22.19 46.20 150m: 2:06.92 44.73 200m: 2:48.25 41.33

22. CICCONE Alice 05 Phoenix Asd ITA 2:49.75 410
50m: 35.73 35.73 100m: 1:19.85 44.12 150m: 2:13.28 53.43 200m: 2:49.75 36.47

23. PETERLIN Žana 04 PK Kamnik SLO 2:50.02 408
50m: 36.23 36.23 100m: 1:23.05 46.82 150m: 2:12.37 49.32 200m: 2:50.02 37.65

24. REPINA Taja 03 PK Kranj SLO 2:50.28 406
50m: 36.83 36.83 100m: 1:21.53 44.70 150m: 2:11.49 49.96 200m: 2:50.28 38.79

25. STERPI Vittoria 05 Phoenix Asd ITA 2:50.47 404
50m: 38.30 38.30 100m: 1:25.77 47.47 150m: 2:11.74 45.97 200m: 2:50.47 38.73

26. ORTONE Noemi 04 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 2:52.05 393
50m: 39.58 39.58 100m: 1:24.89 45.31 150m: 2:12.85 47.96 200m: 2:52.05 39.20

27. DE PIERO Federica 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 2:53.00 387
50m: 36.21 36.21 100m: 1:21.91 45.70 150m: 2:12.40 50.49 200m: 2:53.00 40.60

DSQ TURCO Elisa 02 Stilelibero ITA
SW 7.5 -

DSQ MARINETTI Asia 05 Phoenix Asd ITA
SW 7.5 -

DNS DRAGOI Andreea 02 CSA Steaua ROU
DNS TOLEA Claudia 03 CSA Steaua ROU
DNS KLINAR Anja 88 PK Radovljica SLO

C

1. TODOROVIĆ Andrea 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SRB 2:20.69 720
50m: 31.24 31.24 100m: 1:06.64 35.40 150m: 1:48.47 41.83 200m: 2:20.69 32.22

2. REBUSCO Giulia 01 Aquatic Center ITA 2:26.43 638
50m: 32.10 32.10 100m: 1:10.24 38.14 150m: 1:52.56 42.32 200m: 2:26.43 33.87

3. LA QUINTA Sonia 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 2:34.15 547
50m: 31.86 31.86 100m: 1:10.51 38.65 150m: 1:57.47 46.96 200m: 2:34.15 36.68

4. KANTÓ Loretta 01 Délzalai Vízmű SE) HUN 2:35.07 537
50m: 33.49 33.49 100m: 1:12.72 39.23 150m: 2:00.42 47.70 200m: 2:35.07 34.65

5. VISSAR VELEZ Almudena 02 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 2:39.76 491
50m: 34.02 34.02 100m: 1:14.04 40.02 150m: 2:02.24 48.20 200m: 2:39.76 37.52

6. AVON Federica 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 2:41.18 479
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:14.90 40.79 150m: 2:03.43 48.53 200m: 2:41.18 37.75

7. GOMBOC Vita 01 PK Radovljica SLO 2:41.40 477
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:17.73 41.93 150m: 2:05.25 47.52 200m: 2:41.40 36.15

8. DE PIERO Federica 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 2:53.00 387
50m: 36.21 36.21 100m: 1:21.91 45.70 150m: 2:12.40 50.49 200m: 2:53.00 40.60

DSQ TURCO Elisa 02 Stilelibero ITA
SW 7.5 -

DNS DRAGOI Andreea 02 CSA Steaua ROU
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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

20. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 200m Mešano/Medley, Predtekmovanje

B

1. LAMBERT Imogen 04 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 2:31.83 573
50m: 32.44 32.44 100m: 1:11.77 39.33 150m: 1:54.72 42.95 200m: 2:31.83 37.11

2. KREVZEL PANIČ Špela 03 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:35.93 529
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:13.54 40.68 150m: 2:00.08 46.54 200m: 2:35.93 35.85

3. BARTOLOMEI Giorgia 04 Aquatic Center ITA 2:36.36 524
50m: 34.52 34.52 100m: 1:13.45 38.93 150m: 2:00.15 46.70 200m: 2:36.36 36.21

4. TOGNI Ilaria 04 Aquatic Center ITA 2:37.47 513
50m: 35.64 35.64 100m: 1:17.17 41.53 150m: 2:00.34 43.17 200m: 2:37.47 37.13

5. DALLA TORRE Nicole 03 Stilelibero ITA 2:37.71 511
50m: 33.86 33.86 100m: 1:14.93 41.07 150m: 2:01.65 46.72 200m: 2:37.71 36.06

6. FISSI Ginevra 04 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato ITA 2:37.83 510
50m: 32.21 32.21 100m: 1:14.18 41.97 150m: 2:02.03 47.85 200m: 2:37.83 35.80

7. ROŽIČ Tarin 04 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:39.05 498
50m: 32.80 32.80 100m: 1:15.28 42.48 150m: 2:01.13 45.85 200m: 2:39.05 37.92

8. ADRIENN Hiri 03 Budaorsi sc HUN 2:42.25 469
50m: 33.85 33.85 100m: 1:16.90 43.05 150m: 2:05.10 48.20 200m: 2:42.25 37.15

9. DE GROOT Sophie 04 Energy Standard RUS 2:43.94 455
50m: 33.23 33.23 100m: 1:14.87 41.64 150m: 2:06.01 51.14 200m: 2:43.94 37.93

10. PETERLIN Žana 04 PK Kamnik SLO 2:50.02 408
50m: 36.23 36.23 100m: 1:23.05 46.82 150m: 2:12.37 49.32 200m: 2:50.02 37.65

11. REPINA Taja 03 PK Kranj SLO 2:50.28 406
50m: 36.83 36.83 100m: 1:21.53 44.70 150m: 2:11.49 49.96 200m: 2:50.28 38.79

12. ORTONE Noemi 04 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 2:52.05 393
50m: 39.58 39.58 100m: 1:24.89 45.31 150m: 2:12.85 47.96 200m: 2:52.05 39.20

DNS TOLEA Claudia 03 CSA Steaua ROU

A

1. AVDIĆ Iman 07 Sport Time, SA BIH 2:42.50 467
50m: 34.93 34.93 100m: 1:17.95 43.02 150m: 2:06.52 48.57 200m: 2:42.50 35.98

2. CICCONE Alice 05 Phoenix Asd ITA 2:49.75 410
50m: 35.73 35.73 100m: 1:19.85 44.12 150m: 2:13.28 53.43 200m: 2:49.75 36.47

3. STERPI Vittoria 05 Phoenix Asd ITA 2:50.47 404
50m: 38.30 38.30 100m: 1:25.77 47.47 150m: 2:11.74 45.97 200m: 2:50.47 38.73

DSQ MARINETTI Asia 05 Phoenix Asd ITA
SW 7.5 -
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